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Tatum Golf Schedule 2026

Monday, 2/2/26            East TX Charter @ Alpine              VB/VG/JVB/JVG
Monday, 2/9/26            Sabine @ Tempest                           VB/VG/JVB/JVG
Monday, 2/16/26          Jacksonville @ Cherokee Ranch   VB/VG/JVB/JVG
Monday, 2/23/26          Liberty-Eylau @ New Haven         VB/JVB
Tuesday, 2/24/26         Arp @ Pine Springs                          VG/JVG
Monday, 3/2/26            Waskom @ Crooked Hollow         VB/VG/JVB/JVG
Monday, 3/9/26            Lindale @ Hideaway                       VG
Monday, 3/23/26          Arp @ Oakhurst                               VB/JVB
Tuesday, 3/24/26          Arp @ Oakhurst                               VG/JVG
Monday, 3/30/26          District Rd. 1 @ Oakhurst              VB/VG
Tuesday, 3/31/26          District Rd. 2 @ Oakhurst              VB/VG
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